Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 59W
Equivalent to
>3 lamp T5 fluorescent
fixture

(order separately)
Wal l  Mount bracket Pendant  Mount accessory
ORDERING GUIDE
LFW – LED60 – – – –
LED60 VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C 347V
COLOUR
TEMP
4K - 4000K*
LENS
TG - TEMPERED
GLASS*
OPTIONS
DIM - 0 - 10V dimming
* Standard configuration